KCC Co. ,  Ltd.11 -
O
thers
Reed Auto Switch
AUTO SWITCH series OTHERS
Specifi cations
Symbol

HS series
OTHERS
How to Order
How to Order
Specifi cations
SFS - 20 A
① ② ③
① Series
SFS : Flow Switch
① Series
HS : Pressure Switch
② Thread
20 : Rc(PT) 3/4
25 : Rc(PT) 1
③ Thread Material
A : PVC(Standard)
B : Brass(Order Made)
SFS-25ASFS 25A
Operating Pressure 10kgf//cm2
Withstand Pressure 17.5kgf//cm2
Insulating Resistance ≥100Ω, DC500VM
Withstand Voltage AC1500V/MIN
Contact Point Life 1000K Cycle
Bellows Life 500K Cycle
Temperature of Fluid Max. 100℃
Symbol
● The paddle type SFS water flow switch series are designed to provide excellent performance where accuracy, reliability, and rugged construction are required
    used in liquid flow lines carrying water or any fluid neither harmful to brass and prosphor bronze nor classified as a hazardous fluid.
● These series may be wired so that one circuit can be closed and the other circuit can be open when the speed of a fluid is faster or slower than the required speed.
● SFS series are suitable for liquid pressure and temperature in accordance with specifications. They should not be used for the line of a fluid whose temperature is
   lower than 0°C.
● It can be used outdoors, but it must be protected from water or weathering.
● It is designed to use only the operating control device.
● Because the failure of the operating control may cause injuries or losses of properties, the user should use a safety device to protect himself or herself or a warning
   monitoring system for control failure.
Model
Range(kgf//cm2) Differential(kgf//cm2) Factory Setting Max. Bellows
Pressure
(kgf//cm2)
Fluid Temperature Weight
(kg)Min. Max. Min. Max. ON OFF
HS-203 -50cmHg 3 0.35 2 0.5 1.5 11
Non-corrosive
Water,
Air,
Liquid,
Inertness  Gas,
Steam
-10℃~ 120℃
0.42
HS-206 -50cmHg 6 0.6 4 2 3 16.5
HS-210 1 10 1 3 4 6 16.5
HS-220 5 20 3 5 12 15 40
HS-230 5 30 3 10 20 25 40
HS-306
LOW SIDE -50cmHg 6 0.6 4 3 2 16.5
0.61
HIGH SIDE 8 30 Applox. 4 Fixed 16 20 40
HS-306M
LOW SIDE -50cmHg 6 0.6 4 2 2 16.5
HIGH SIDE 8 30 Manual Reset Manual Reset 20 40
HS-606
LOW SIDE -50cmHg 6 0.6 4 3 2 16.5
HIGH SIDE 8 30 Applox. 4 Fixed 16 20 40
HS-606M
LOW SIDE -50cmHg 6 0.6 4 3 2 16.5
HIGH SIDE 8 30 Manual Reset Manual Reset 20 40
HS - 210
① ②
② Pressure Range
203 -50cmHg~3kgf/cm2
206 -50cmHg~6kgf/cm2
210 1~10kgf/cm2
220 5~20kgf/cm2

Digital Pressure Sensor Switch
KDPC series OTHERS
How to Order
Specifi cations
Air, Water for Rotary Joint
SRJ series
How to Order
Specifi cations
KDPC - L 050 A C - 220V
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① Type
L : SINGLE
HL : DUAL
DIF : DIFFERENCE
① Series
 SRJ : Air, Water for Rotary Joint
③ Fluid
A : Air
W : Water
⑤ Thread Direction
R : Right Thread
(Standard)
L : Left Thread
⑥ Type
Nil : Single Type
D : Double Type
② Body Size
2000 : 1/4 Standard
3000 : 3/8 Standard
4000 : 1/2 Standard
5000 : 3/4 Standard
6000 : 1 Standard
7000 : 1 1/4 Standard
8000 : 1 1/2 Standard
9000 : 2 Standard
④ Thread
01 : Rc(PT) 1/8
02 : Rc(PT) 1/4
03 : Rc(PT) 3/8
04 : Rc(PT) 1/2
06 : Rc(PT) 3/4
10 : Rc(PT) 1
12 : Rc(PT) 1 1/4
14 : Rc(PT) 1 1/2
20 : Rc(PT) 2
② Pressure Range
06 : 600mmAg
010 : 10kgf//cm2
030 : 30kgf//cm2
050 : 50kgf//cm2 (Standard)
100 : 100kgf//cm2
200 : 200kgf//cm2
③ Output Type
Nil : None
A : 4~20mA
④ Interface
Nil : None
L : RS-485
⑤ Voltage
12V : 12VDC
24V : 24VDC
220V : 220VAC
KDPC-L
KDPC-HL

DR2000 series
OTHERS
How to Order
How to Order
① Series
DR10 : Bellows-Fitted Flat Seal
① Series
DR20 : Aluminum Body
DR22 : Brass Body
DR25 : SUS Body
② Type of Head Compartment
0 : Duplex with Fixed Internal Pipe
1 : Simplex L
2 : Duplex with Rotating Internal Pipe
② Type of Head Compartment
0 : Duplex with Fixed Internal Pipe
1 : Simplex L
2 : Duplex with Rotating Internal Pipe
③ Socket or Beveled for Welding
1 : Right-Hand Screw
2 : Left-Hand Screw
5 : Flange
③ Socket or Beveled for Welding
1 : Right-Hand Screw
2 : Left-Hand Screw
5 : Flange
6 : Metric, Right-Hand Screw
7 : Metric, Left-Hand Screw
④ Shaft Size
10A : R(PT) 3/8
15A : R(PT) 1/2
20A : R(PT) 3/4
25A : R(PT) 1
32A : R(PT) 1 1/4
40A : R(PT) 1 1/2
50A : R(PT) 2
65A : R(PT) 2 1/2
80A : R(PT) 3
④ Shaft Size
Shaft R(PT) Shaft Metric
6A  1/8 M10 M10xP1.25
8A  1/4 M14 M14xP1.5
10A  3/8 M16 M16xP1.5
15A  1/2 M18 M18xP1.5
20A  3/4 M22 M22xP1.5
25A  1 M26 M26xP1.5
32A  1 1/4 M30 M30xP1.5
40A  1 1/2 M42 M42xP2.0
50A  2 M48 M48xP2.0
65A  2 1/2
※ In case of Metric, it applies to DR2206, DR2207,
DR2216, and DR2217.
DR10 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
DR20 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
DR1001, DR1002

thers
DR3000 series OTHERS
How to Order
Lubrication Free Ductile Cast Iron Body
Rotary Joint
Lubrication Free Double Seal for High
Temperature Fluids
Rotary Joint
DR3700 series
How to Order
① Series
DR30 : Lubricaton Free, Double Seal
DR31 : Lubrication Free, Double Seal, High Temperature
Fluid
① Series
DR37 : Lubrication Free Ductile Cast Iron Body
② Type of Head Compartment
0 : Duplex with Fixed Internal Pipe
1 : Simplex L
② Type of Head Compartment
0 : Duplex with Fixed Internal Pipe
1 : Simplex L
2 : Duplex with Rotating Internal Pipe
③ Socket or Beveled for Welding
1 : Right-Hand Screw
2 : Left-Hand Screw
5 : Flange
③ Socket or Beveled for Welding
1 : Right-Hand Screw
2 : Left-Hand Screw
5 : Flange
④ Shaft Size
15A : R(PT) 1/2
20A : R(PT) 3/4
25A : R(PT) 1
32A : R(PT) 1 1/4
40A : R(PT) 1 1/2
50A : R(PT) 2
65A : R(PT) 2 1/2
80A : R(PT) 3
100A : R(PT) 4
④ Shaft Size
15A : R(PT) 1/2
20A : R(PT) 3/4
25A : R(PT) 1
32A : R(PT) 1 1/4
40A : R(PT) 1 1/2
50A : R(PT) 2
65A : R(PT) 2 1/2
80A : R(PT) 3
DR30 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
Specifi cations
Model DR30 DR31
Max. Pressure 15kgf//cm2G 7kgf//cm2G
Max. Temperature 180℃ 250℃
Max. Number
of Rotations
15A~40A 300rpm
50A~100A 100rpm
Fluid Steam, Water, Warm Water, Hot Water, Heat Media
DR3001, DR3002
DR3101, DR3102
DR3011, DR3012
DR3111, DR3112
DR3001 DR3002
DR3011 DR3012
The DR3000 series rotary joint are lubrication-
free, easy maintenance type with a spherical
double seal structure which has a stable capacity
to handle easy-to-leak fluid in high-pressure and
high temperature conditions.
DR37 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
Specifi cations

KPF series
OTHERS
How to Order
Specifi cations
Specifi cations
How to Order
① Series
DR50 : Hydraulic
② Type of Head Compartment
21 : Duplex with Rotating Internal
Pipe, Right Hand Thread
③ Shaft Size
25A : R(PT) 1
32A : R(PT) 1 1/4
40A : R(PT) 1 1/2
① Series
KPF : Air Feeder
③ Max. Feed Length(mm)
Standard : 50~300
(Refer to Specifications)
② Max. Material Lenth(mm)
Standard : 40~300
(Refer to Specifications)
⑤ Operating Type
M : Mechanilcal Type
MR : Mechanilcal Release Type
E : Electronic Type
ER : Electronic Release Type
④ Operating Type
S : Single Type
D : Double Type
Specifi cationsDR 5021-25ADR 5021 25A
DR50 21 - 10A
① ② ③
Max. Pressure 140kgf//cm2G
Max. Temperature 80℃
Max. Number of Rotations 250rpm
Fluid Hydraulic oil
● With precisely polished seal sides and tolerance,
   it guarantees perfect sealing even at a high
   pressure.
Model DR6012-M16
Type of Head Compartment Simplex L
Socket or Beveled for
Welding Left-hand thread
Thread M16×P1.5
Max. Pressure 70kgf//cm2G
Max. Temperature 120℃
Max. Number of Rotations 12000rpm
Fluid Water, Cutting oil, Oil
DR 6012-M16DR 6012 M16
● Its bearing structure enables it to maintain a good balance in the high pressure applied in the axial direction and guarantees silent operation even during a high-speed rotation.
● By adopting a special-material mechanical seal, it is used as a rotary joint for the supply of gun drill cutting oil and glass boring, which requires high speed.
KPF - 04 05 - S ER
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Model 0405S 0415S 0607S 0620S 1010S 1030S 1515S 1530S 2020D 2515D 2525D 3016D 3030D

Air Transporter
KSM series OTHERS
How to Order
Air Ball Lifter
KABL series
How to Order
① Series
KSM : Air Trasporter
① Series
KABL : Air Ball Lifter
② Mechanical Capacity
12 : 12kg
48 : 48kg
100 : 100kg
② Number of Balls
1B : 1pcs
2B : 2pcs
~
20B : 20pcs
Specifi cations
Specifi cations
KSM - 12
① ②
Model KSM12 KSM48 KSM100
Operating Pressure kgf//cm2 4.5~5.5
Mechanical Capacity kg 12 48 100
Air Pressure Comsumption L/min 12 46 130
Noise db-A 68 68 69
Max. Stroke Length mm 24 26 27
Max. Tray Weight kg 2.9 5.8 20
Recommended Strokes Per Minute SPM 120 110 110
Weight kg 2.5 6.5 18.2
● Less mechanical noise.
● Simple and convenient installation.
● Provides efficient transport and feed through air
   intake and emission using spool valve.
● Maximum 8°upward transport depending on weight
   and frictional coefficient, using inertia.
● Applicable in various working environments (press,
   injection, product screening, product transport).
● Convenient re-installation with tray structure.
● Effective for narrow (minimum 15 mm), deep and
   wide areas with tray structure.
● Capable of installing several trays with one machine.
● Convenient post-management with simple components.
KABL 50D - 5B
① ②
Model Num. of

KVT series
OTHERS
How to Order
Specifi cations
Specifi cations
① Body Size
2 : 1/4 Small Type
3 : 1/4 Medium Type
② Vibration Method
B : Ball Type
R : Rotor Type
Specifi cations
SB - 2 B
① ②
Model SB-2B SB-3B SB-2R SB-3R
Vibration
Frequency
(Hz)
3kgf//cm2 145 38 85 83
4kgf//cm2 152 44 104 110
5kgf//cm2 156 48 111 119
Num. of
Rotation
(rpm)
3kgf//cm2 8700 2280 5100 4980
4kgf//cm2 9120 2640 6240 8800
5kgf//cm2 9360 2880 6660 7140
Vibration
Acceleration
(m/s2)
3kgf//cm2 221 41 140 302
4kgf//cm2 133 55 255 536
5kgf//cm2 156 57 257 643
Fluid Air
Operating Pressure 2~9.9kgf//cm2
SB 3-BSSB 3-B
SB 3-RSBSB 3-R
● Uniform vibration and is easy to install.
● Minimizing noise.